
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls Grantham Meres 31 Jan 2016
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Leicestershire & Rutland 659 529 60 70

2 Derbyshire 643 513 70 60

3 Nottinghamshire 639 539 50 50

4= Lincolnshire 0 0 0 0

4= Northamptonshire 0 0 0 0



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls Grantham Meres 31 Jan 2016
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ VJ

1 170 Ellie Haynes Leicestershire & Rutlan 147 47 50 50
2 191 Emily Race Nottinghamshire 142 47 48 47
3 192 Katie Mackintosh Nottinghamshire 137 44 47 46
4 162 Lauren Hill Derbyshire 134 38 46 50
5 163 Lydia Naylor Derbyshire 132 48 38 46

6= 189 Sophia Stewart Nottinghamshire 130 50 38 42
6= 190 Rebecca Johns Nottinghamshire 130 36 47 47
8 171 Charlotte Ellis Leicestershire & Rutlan 128 46 44 38

9= 168 Leah Smith Leicestershire & Rutlan 127 42 44 41
9= 173 Heidi Norgrove Leicestershire & Rutlan 127 50 40 37
11 164 Lily Naylor Derbyshire 125 38 50 37

12= 161 Hannah Whyatt Derbyshire 122 42 42 38
12= 169 Millie Shaw Leicestershire & Rutlan 122 42 42 38
14 193 Amy Peart-Roddis Nottinghamshire 120 34 40 46
15 166 Amelia Banks Derbyshire 116 36 36 44
16 165 Rebecca Wardle Derbyshire 111 34 36 41
17 172 Lydia Bonshor Leicestershire & Rutlan 110 42 34 34
18 194 Millie France Nottinghamshire 108 40 34 34
19 167 Nazhrah Simpson Derbyshire 0



Team Results Derbyshire (white)

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls Grantham Meres 31 Jan 2016
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Leicestershire & Rutland 659 529 60 70

2 Derbyshire 643 513 70 60

3 Nottinghamshire 639 539 50 50

4= Lincolnshire 0 0 0 0

4= Northamptonshire 0 0 0 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
161 Hannah Whyatt 2LR 24.5 24.5 4= 42
161 Hannah Whyatt SB 81 81 5 42
161 Hannah Whyatt VJ 50 50 50 50 6= 38
162 Lauren Hill 4LR 53.5 53.5 7 38
162 Lauren Hill S 9.39 9.53 9.08 9.53 3 46
162 Lauren Hill VJ 63 61 62 63 1 50
163 Lydia Naylor 4LR 50.6 50.6 2 48
163 Lydia Naylor SB 75 75 7 38
163 Lydia Naylor SLJ 2.24 2.18 2.25 2.25 2= 46
164 Lily Naylor 2LR 24.6 24.6 7 38
164 Lily Naylor S 11.00 0.00 10.32 11.00 1 50
164 Lily Naylor SLJ 2.15 2.11 2.15 2.15 7= 37
165 Rebecca Wardle 2LR 25.3 25.3 9 34
165 Rebecca Wardle S 7.29 7.70 7.62 7.70 8 36
165 Rebecca Wardle SLJ 2.15 2.20 2.23 2.23 5= 41
166 Amelia Banks 4LR 55.2 55.2 8 36
166 Amelia Banks SB 72 72 8 36
166 Amelia Banks VJ 55 54 55 55 4 44



Team Results Leicestershire & Rutland (black)

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls Grantham Meres 31 Jan 2016
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Leicestershire & Rutland 659 529 60 70

2 Derbyshire 643 513 70 60

3 Nottinghamshire 639 539 50 50

4= Lincolnshire 0 0 0 0

4= Northamptonshire 0 0 0 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
168 Leah Smith 2LR 24.5 24.5 4= 42
168 Leah Smith SB 82 82 4 44
168 Leah Smith SLJ 2.21 2.20 2.23 2.23 5= 41
169 Millie Shaw 4LR 51.8 51.8 5 42
169 Millie Shaw S 8.06 7.87 8.11 8.11 5 42
169 Millie Shaw VJ 50 48 50 50 6= 38
170 Ellie Haynes 2LR 23.8 23.8 2= 47
170 Ellie Haynes SB 85 85 1 50
170 Ellie Haynes SLJ 2.26 2.33 2.39 2.39 1 50
171 Charlotte Ellis 4LR 50.9 50.9 3 46
171 Charlotte Ellis S 8.69 8.84 8.93 8.93 4 44
171 Charlotte Ellis VJ 45 47 50 50 6= 38
172 Lydia Bonshor 2LR 24.5 24.5 4= 42
172 Lydia Bonshor S 6.39 5.93 6.40 6.40 9 34
172 Lydia Bonshor VJ 42 42 41 42 9 34
173 Heidi Norgrove 4LR 49.9 49.9 1 50
173 Heidi Norgrove SB 79 79 6 40
173 Heidi Norgrove SLJ 2.04 2.10 2.15 2.15 7= 37



Team Results Lincolnshire (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls Grantham Meres 31 Jan 2016
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Leicestershire & Rutland 659 529 60 70

2 Derbyshire 643 513 70 60

3 Nottinghamshire 639 539 50 50

4= Lincolnshire 0 0 0 0

4= Northamptonshire 0 0 0 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points

***** no results for this team *****



Team Results Northamptonshire (purple)

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls Grantham Meres 31 Jan 2016
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Leicestershire & Rutland 659 529 60 70

2 Derbyshire 643 513 70 60

3 Nottinghamshire 639 539 50 50

4= Lincolnshire 0 0 0 0

4= Northamptonshire 0 0 0 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points

***** no results for this team *****



Team Results Nottinghamshire (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls Grantham Meres 31 Jan 2016
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Leicestershire & Rutland 659 529 60 70

2 Derbyshire 643 513 70 60

3 Nottinghamshire 639 539 50 50

4= Lincolnshire 0 0 0 0

4= Northamptonshire 0 0 0 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
189 Sophia Stewart 2LR 23.7 23.7 1 50
189 Sophia Stewart S 7.77 7.67 7.67 7.77 7 38
189 Sophia Stewart VJ 53 50 48 53 5 42
190 Rebecca Johns 2LR 24.8 24.8 8 36
190 Rebecca Johns SB 84 84 2= 47
190 Rebecca Johns VJ 54 59 60 60 2= 47
191 Emily Race 2LR 23.8 23.8 2= 47
191 Emily Race S 10.17 10.45 10.22 10.45 2 48
191 Emily Race VJ 60 58 60 60 2= 47
192 Katie Mackintosh 4LR 51.2 51.2 4 44
192 Katie Mackintosh SB 84 84 2= 47
192 Katie Mackintosh SLJ 2.20 2.25 2.24 2.25 2= 46
193 Amy Peart-Roddis 4LR 57.4 57.4 9 34
193 Amy Peart-Roddis S 7.09 7.92 7.80 7.92 6 40
193 Amy Peart-Roddis SLJ 2.06 2.11 2.25 2.25 2= 46
194 Millie France 4LR 53.0 53.0 6 40
194 Millie France SB 69 69 9 34
194 Millie France SLJ 2.03 2.12 2.08 2.12 9 34



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls Grantham Meres 31 Jan 2016

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Nottinghamshire Green 189 Sophia Stewart 23.7 50
2= Leicestershire & Rutland Black 170 Ellie Haynes 23.8 47
2= Nottinghamshire Green 191 Emily Race 23.8 47
4= Derbyshire White 161 Hannah Whyatt 24.5 42
4= Leicestershire & Rutland Black 168 Leah Smith 24.5 42
4= Leicestershire & Rutland Black 172 Lydia Bonshor 24.5 42
7 Derbyshire White 164 Lily Naylor 24.6 38
8 Nottinghamshire Green 190 Rebecca Johns 24.8 36
9 Derbyshire White 165 Rebecca Wardle 25.3 34



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls Grantham Meres 31 Jan 2016

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 173 Heidi Norgrove 49.9 50
2 Derbyshire White 163 Lydia Naylor 50.6 48
3 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 171 Charlotte Ellis 50.9 46
4 Nottinghamshire Green 192 Katie Mackintosh 51.2 44
5 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 169 Millie Shaw 51.8 42
6 Nottinghamshire Green 194 Millie France 53.0 40
7 Derbyshire White 162 Lauren Hill 53.5 38
8 Derbyshire White 166 Amelia Banks 55.2 36
9 Nottinghamshire Green 193 Amy Peart-Roddis 57.4 34



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls Grantham Meres 31 Jan 2016

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Derbyshire White 1:39.9 0.0 1:39.9 70.0
2 02 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 1:40.3 0.0 1:40.3 60.0
3 05 Nottinghamshire Green 1:45.3 0.0 1:45.3 50.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls Grantham Meres 31 Jan 2016

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 1:33.9 0.0 1:33.9 70.0
2 01 Derbyshire White 1:36.9 0.0 1:36.9 60.0
3 05 Nottinghamshire Green 1:38.0 0.0 1:38.0 50.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls Grantham Meres 31 Jan 2016

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Derbyshire White 164 Lily Naylor 11.00 50
2 Nottinghamshire Green 191 Emily Race 10.45 48
3 Derbyshire White 162 Lauren Hill 9.53 46
4 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 171 Charlotte Ellis 8.93 44
5 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 169 Millie Shaw 8.11 42
6 Nottinghamshire Green 193 Amy Peart-Roddis 7.92 40
7 Nottinghamshire Green 189 Sophia Stewart 7.77 38
8 Derbyshire White 165 Rebecca Wardle 7.70 36
9 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 172 Lydia Bonshor 6.40 34



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls Grantham Meres 31 Jan 2016

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 170 Ellie Haynes 85 50
2= Nottinghamshire Green 190 Rebecca Johns 84 47
2= Nottinghamshire Green 192 Katie Mackintosh 84 47
4 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 168 Leah Smith 82 44
5 Derbyshire White 161 Hannah Whyatt 81 42
6 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 173 Heidi Norgrove 79 40
7 Derbyshire White 163 Lydia Naylor 75 38
8 Derbyshire White 166 Amelia Banks 72 36
9 Nottinghamshire Green 194 Millie France 69 34



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls Grantham Meres 31 Jan 2016

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 170 Ellie Haynes 2.39 50
2= Derbyshire White 163 Lydia Naylor 2.25 46
2= Nottinghamshire Green 192 Katie Mackintosh 2.25 46
2= Nottinghamshire Green 193 Amy Peart-Roddis 2.25 46
5= Derbyshire White 165 Rebecca Wardle 2.23 41
5= Leicestershire & Rutland Black 168 Leah Smith 2.23 41
7= Derbyshire White 164 Lily Naylor 2.15 37
7= Leicestershire & Rutland Black 173 Heidi Norgrove 2.15 37
9 Nottinghamshire Green 194 Millie France 2.12 34



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls Grantham Meres 31 Jan 2016

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Derbyshire White 162 Lauren Hill 63 50
2= Nottinghamshire Green 190 Rebecca Johns 60 47
2= Nottinghamshire Green 191 Emily Race 60 47
4 Derbyshire White 166 Amelia Banks 55 44
5 Nottinghamshire Green 189 Sophia Stewart 53 42

6= Derbyshire White 161 Hannah Whyatt 50 38
6= Leicestershire & Rutland Black 169 Millie Shaw 50 38
6= Leicestershire & Rutland Black 171 Charlotte Ellis 50 38
9 Leicestershire & Rutland Black 172 Lydia Bonshor 42 34


